Services Index
The following list of service providers is provided as a courtesy only. It is the client’s responsibility to meet and vet the providers directly to determine the best fit.


Health Insurance
· Lawley Benefits Group
Contact: Michael Szymoniak Jr. MSzymoniak@lawleyinsurance.com 716-849-8618
361 Delaware Avenue
Buffalo, NY 14202
· Liazon Corporation Contact: Kevin Holler 716-819-4510 (Direct)
Kevin.Holler@liazon.com 199 Scott Street
Buffalo, NY 14204

Chemical/Environmental Services
· Solvents & Petroleum Service
Contact: Mark Farrell Jr. 315-454-4467 x 40
1405 Brewerton Road
Syracuse, NY 13208
· Veolia North America 4400 River Road Tonawanda, NY 14150 716-879-0600

Human Resource Management and/or Payroll
· ADP: Payroll Services
Contact: Josh Falkner
716-626-6151 (office)	585-703-2786 (mobile) Josh.Falkner@ADP.com
305 Spindrift Drive
Williamsville, NY 14221
· Alcott Employment Agency
Contact: Tim Finney 1150 Wehrle Drive
Williamsville, NY 14221 TimF@alcottgroup.com

716-626-9500
· Computer Search Linda Crist lcrist@cspayroll.com 716-689-5011 x 2116 331 Audubon Parkway Amherst, NY 14228
· Employer Services Corporation
Contact: Rachel Brown 716-932-6859
rmbrown@myesc.com 20 Pineview Drive
Amherst, NY 14228
716-691-4455

CPA and Bookkeeping Services
· Dopkins & Company Contact: Albert Nigro 716-634-8800 anigro@dopkins.com 200 International Drive Buffalo, NY 14221
· Lumsden & McCormick Contact: Cory Van Deusen 716-856-3300
cvandeusen@lumsdencpa.com 369 Franklin Street
Buffalo, NY 14202
· Quant Financial Contact: Anne Emblidge 716-413-2663
information@quant-financial.com 1701 Hertel Avenue
Buffalo NY 14214
· Lumsden-McCormick
Contact: Courtland “Cory” Van Deusen 716-856-3300 x138
cvandeusen@LumsdenCPA.com 369 Franklin Street
Buffalo, NY 14202
· Freed Maxick
Contact: Nick Zoyhofski nick.zoyhofski@freedmaxick.com 424 Main Street
Buffalo, NY 14202

· Tronconi
Contact: Alicia Sears https://www.tsacpa.com/team/alicia-r-sears/ 8321 Main Street
Buffalo, NY 14221
· Robinson Tax Service Contact: Dawn Robinson 716-713-3312
305 Spindrift Drive
Williamsville, NY 14221

IT Services, Cybersecurity and IT Consulting
· Binatech System Solutions
Contact: Dan Cronin 716-675-0256
https://www.binatech.com/
· GlobalSecurityIQ
Contact: Holly Hubert
716-475-9455
Info@GlobalSecurityIQ.com
https://www.GlobalSecurityIQ.com
· Computer SOS, Inc
Contact: Scott 716-635-0086
https://www.greatlakesits.com

Insurance
· Amherst Insurance Agency 5353 Main Street #1 Williamsville, NY 14221
716-580-1200
Contact: Allana
· Cavan, Dudzinski and Associates, Inc.
3435 Harlem Road
Cheektowaga, NY 14225
716-836-2145
Contact: Edward Cavan ercavan@aol.com
· Dave McMahon Insurance Agency, Inc.
4476 Main St. –Suite 113
Buffalo, NY 14226
716-832-0003
dave@mcmahonagency.com
· Emerling Agency, LLC
8625 Main St.

Williamsville, NY 14221
716-631-0190
Contact: Eric Lauricella
· Floss Agency
6465 Transit Rd , PO Box 370 East Amherst, NY 14051 Contact: Barb Shubring
716-688-5115
barb@flossins.com
· Insurance Associates Marketplace Agency, Inc.
3849 Delaware Ave.
Kenmore, NY 14217
716-875-6944 ex.306
Contact: Carl cchisholm@iamagency.com
· NY State Insurance Fund 1-888-875-5790 http://ww3.nysif.com/
· Russell Bond  Insurance 866 Ellicott Square, Bldg-295 Main St. Buffalo, NY 14203
1-800-333-7226
· The Hartford Insurance 333 International Drive, Williamsville, NY 14221 (860)547-5000

Legal (Business Formation & Intellectual Property)
· UB E-Law Center 725 O’Brian Hall University at Buffalo North Campus Buffalo, NY 14260
Contact: Matthew Pelkey mkpelkey@buffalo.edu
· Colligan   Law   LLP David Colligan dcolligan@colliganlaw.com 716-885-1150
12 Fountain Plaza
Suite 600
Buffalo, NY 14202
· Harris Beech Larkin at Exchange 726 Exchange Street

Suite#1000 Buffalo, NY 14210
716-200-5050
· Lippes Mathias Wexler Friedman LLP Attorneys
Scott Friendman 716-853-5100 x 231
· Philips Lytle One Canalside 125 Main Street Buffalo, NY 14203 716-847-8400
· Woods Oviatt Gilman
Katie McGuire 585-362-4513

Office Furniture – New & Used
· EcoTech Office Environments
255 Great Arrow Avenue Suite 222
Buffalo, NY 14207
716-580-3725
· Millington Lockwood
Contact: Karen Naus
3901 Genesee St.-Suite 800
Buffalo, NY 14225
716-633-5600 x 223

Professional Development
· Developing Professionals
Contact: Lori Miller 716-681-9988

Talent Search/Recruitment
· Select One Search Contact: John Baldo 716-631-4801 jbaldo@s1search.com
2813 Wehrle Drive, Suite# 3
Williamsville, NY 14221
· Superior Group Employment Agency
Contact: Steve Kimmel-Hurt 250 International Drive
Williamsville, NY 14221

kimmels@superiorgroup.com 716-630-2905
· The Kriz Group
Contact: Andy Kriz
716-220-8546 (landline) 617-308-7459 (mobile) andy@krizgroup.com

Water Cooler and Delivery Services
· Crystal Rock
Contact: Rich Celentano rcelentano@crystalrock.com

Website Design/Hosting, General Marketing/Branding
· White Bicycle Contact: Brian Grunert 716-332-0590
755 Seneca Street, Suite 401
Buffalo, NY 14210
· RL    Computing Contact: Rene Cerullo 716-656-8958 Info@RLComputing.com 121 Baywood Drive Cheektowaga, NY 14227
· 360 PSG
Contact: Joel Colombo 716-829-7373
colombo@360psg.com 4242 Ridge Lea Road Buffalo, NY 14226
